2024 Schedule

Day Date

Friday September 6"
Saturday September 215t
Wednesday October 2™
Saturday October 5t
Wednesday October 16%
Saturday October 19
Friday October 25"
Saturday October 26"
Friday November 1st
Saturday November 2
Wednesday November 6t
Saturday November 23™
Saturday December 7"
Friday December 13
Saturday December 14

Opponent Location Time

Cardinal vs. Gold* Eureka 5:30 p.m.
Sac City Invite Sacramento 9:00 a.m.
Sierra College Dual Eureka 7:00 p.m.
Modesto Tournament Modesto 9:00 a.m.
Shasta College Dual Shasta 7:00 p.m.
North Duals Modesto 9:00 a.m.
Sac City Duals Eureka 7:00 p.m.
Rumble in the Redwoods  Eureka 9:00 a.m.
Lassen College Dual Reno 7:00 p.m.
Lassen/Reno Reno 9:00 a.m.
Santa Rosa Dual Eureka 7:00 p.m.
PST Invite Hayward 9:00 a.m.
North Regionals Santa Rosa 9:00 a.m.
State Championships West Hills 9:00 a.m.
State Championships West Hills 9:00 a.m.

Brandon Benvenuti, Head Coach

Bob Brown, Director of HE, PE, KINS, & Athletics

(707) 476-4592
Brandon-Benvenuti@Redwoods.edu

(707) 476-4239
Bob-Brown@Redwoods.edu

Home Games in BOLD
*Scrimmage Only

Athletics Office (707) 476-4213

Nate Kees, Head Athletic Trainer
Michele Schneider, Athletic Trainer
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